
Wednesday, January 20District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB AUCKLAND1070. kc. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Reginald DOxon9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary-~ Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.20 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Royal Tour
Report; Christchurch Activities; Strange
Honeymoon
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Concert Miniatures4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Soprano Time
Royal Tour Broadcast: The QueenChristchurch
Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
Evening Star: Nat King Cole
EVENING PROGRAMME
Juke Box Favourites
N.Z. Artists on Record
Melachrino Strings
Irving Berlin Favourites
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
1 Spy
Royal Tour Reporter
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Eight Hour Alibi
Ray Anthony and his OrchestraThe All Blacks in Britain (Jim
rker)
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410. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.145 Vera Lynn and Anne Shelton
10.30 South American Rhythm
11. 0 Journey into Melody
11.30 Quiet Moods
12. 0 Close down

218 ae sae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
3. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.3u Tony Martin
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.20 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast from
Christchurch
z= @ The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Strings in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening
Talk; fashion News; Strange Honey-
moon
3.415 Royal Tour Report from Christ-church
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Contrast of Voices4.0 Rhythm of the Waltz
4.15 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
in Christchurch
4.40 Makers of Melody5. Today’s Singers
5.15 Organ Time
5.30 Light Fingers
5.45 Handful of Stars

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Guy Mitchell
6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 The Octopus8.0 Royal Tour Reporter
8s. 9 The Grey Goose
3.24 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.39 Johnny April
8.54 On Your Selection3.93 Reserved
9.30 All Blacks in the British Isles (Jim
Parker)
9.45 Ray Kinney’s.Orchestra10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
12. 0 Close down

3ZBen
6. O a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
3s. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
3.15 in Merry Mood
3s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Music While You Work
10. & Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
in Christchurch
11.18 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
in Christchurch
12. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
1.20 p.m. Royal Tour Broadcast fromChristchurch
, ae Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; Five Fingers3.15 Royal Tour Report
3.30 Orchestra George Tzipine
3.45 Edmund Fockeridge Sings4.0 Orchestral Favourites
4.15 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
in Christchurch
4.45 Wilbur Strings
5. 0 Essie Ackland (contralto)
5.15 Richard Himber and his Orchestra
5.30 lce Cream Quiz
5.45 Harry Davidson at the Organ
| EVENING PROGRAMME

Tea Dance with Ken Johnson's
Orchestra
°
6.15 Pinky Tomlin Sings
6.30 Piano Time645 Green Brothers Marimba Orchestra
7. 0 What’s New on Record?
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 The Black Arrow8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
8. 9 The Grey Goose
8.24 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.39 Johnny April
8.54 The Intruder,s.-9 Concert Time
9.30 Jim Parker discusses the All Blacks
in the British Isles
9.45 Tuneful Combination: The Chariot-
eers
10. 0 Dolores Gray (light vocalist)
10.15 Ralph Flanagan and his Orchestra

| 10.30 Light Variety
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
_
9.30 Accent on Melody
_10. O Doctor Paul
40.15 The Renegade
1030 Private Post
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1. 0 Variety Half-hour
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
2. 0 Lunch Music
. Op.m. Light Orchestral
0 Royal Tour Broadcast from Christ-
hurch 4

40 Orchestras on Parade
it) The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer15 Melody Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Homemakers’ Quiz; Five Fingers
3.15 Royal Tour Report from Christ-
church
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Melodies from Light Orchestras
4.15 Royal Tour Broadcast: The Queen
in Christchurch440 The Benny Goodman Trio and

| Orchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Variety
| 6.30 They Were Champions645 New Releases
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Famous Fortunes8.0 Royal Tour Reporter8.9 The Grey Goose
8.24 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.39 Johnny April
|
854 Epitaph for Henriette
8. 9 Reserved
9.30 All Blacks in British Isles: Jim
Parker
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
12. 0 Close down

1 2 portage dete on
7. Oam. Breakfast Session

| 9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music by Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Cario Buti (tenor)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Garbara Dale
10.46 Ernie Benedict and his Polkateers
11. 0 Women's Hour (Kay g):
Shopping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film
and Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

:12.34 Queen’s Day
1.20 Royal Tour Broadcast from Christ-|church
1.40 Lunch Music
2.0 The Orchestras of Camarata and
Leroy Anderson
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30 Raymond Newell (bass-baritone) |

45 Melodies from Switzerland /

0 John Parkin (piano)
15 Highlights from Musical Comedy |

45 Louis Prima’s Orchestra /

tt) Anne Shelton
)15 The Zodiac Paradise Islanders

30 New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra ;

45 Vocals by Eddy Howard /

. Oo Hit Tunes of Today and Yesterday
played by Reginald Dixon (organ) :

15 Hillbilly Roundup
30 Billy Cotton’s Band
45 The Jesters
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
615 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Recent Releases :

7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 Office Wife
7.30 The Golden Road
7.45 The Charlie Kunz Programme8.0 Royal Tour Reporter
8. 9 David’s Children
8.24 The Dark God
8.39 Orchestral Serenade :

9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 All Blacks in the British Isles9.45 Oldtime Harmony
10. The Renegade0
10.15 Prophecy :

10.30 Close down i

The islands of the West Indies, apart
from being popular tourist resorts, are
famed for their calypso music and
musicians. Before the war, a West
Indian bandleader went to England to
make a living leading his own West
Indian Orchestra at the renowned
Cafe de Paris in. London. His name
was Ken Johnson, and his orchestra
became one of London’s most popular
dance bands in the early war years. At
six o'clock this evening Station 3ZB
will broadcast a selection of recordings
by Ken Johnson and his West Indian
Orchestra in the Tea Dance Session.
* we se

Year after year fans and critics
alike demand more and still more re-
cordings of Benny Goodman and his
Orchestra. Benny Goodman, generally
acknowledged to be the world’s
greatest clarinettist, started a_ trio
over a decade ago comprised of
clarinet, ptano and drums. There are
no written arrangements for this tfio,
and the music they play is interpreted
by artists whose musical ideas and
executions are perfectly in harmony.
This afternoon at 4.40 4ZB will present
recordings by Benny Goodman, his
orchestra and trie.
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2ZA’s "Singing Stars," at 9.45 a.m.,
features recordings by the tenor Carlo
Buti.

tieaswred

I7 14

afsJARPR00F
Whether giving or receiving
there is no greater treasure than
Hafis styledwithprecisionand
elegance by the craftsmen of
Switzerland. Now in more plenti-
ful supplyand at 4 priceYov canafford.
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